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SOUTH CAROLINA 

 
BELTON GUN CLUB 
BELTON, SC 
8/1/2020 
BELTON MADNESS 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: BELTON 
MADNESS 
19 Attended 
CH CHRIS FERRES 45 
M1 TRENT T MARTIN 42 
AA1 GARY PRINCE 39 
A1 MATTHEW K ROBINSON 43 
B1 Donnie R MATTISON 42 
C1 BRUCE A CLARKE 42 
D1 GENNA L PRINCE 38 
E1 ROBERT D HAMMETT 38 
JRCH MATTHEW K ROBINSON 43 
VTCH BRUCE A CLARKE 42 
SVCH ROBERT D HAMMETT 38 
LYCH GENNA L PRINCE 38 
SSCH TOM OSTERHOFF 31 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 2: BELTON 
MADNESS 
17 Attended 
CH MATTHEW K ROBINSON 48 
M1 TRENT T MARTIN 46 
AA1 GARY PRINCE 43 
B1 Donnie R MATTISON 46 
C1 TOM OSTERHOFF 41 
D1 GENNA L PRINCE 39 
E1 STEPHEN T MORGAN IV 43 
SJCH EASTON B KEARNEY 16 
JRCH MATTHEW K ROBINSON 48 
VTCH GARY PRINCE 43 
SVCH ROBERT H HOLLAND 38 
LYCH GENNA L PRINCE 39 
SSCH TOM OSTERHOFF 41 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: BELTON 
MADNESS 
49 Attended 
CH GABE BOGGS 95 
M1 CHRIS FERRES 91 
AA1 GREG JORDAN 90 
A1 LARRY BRADFORD 85 
B1 TATELYN BENTON 88 
C1 BRUCE A CLARKE 78 
D1 SCOTT MOUZON 85 
E1 ROBERT D HAMMETT 78 
SJCH GRACE POOLE 80 
JRCH GABE BOGGS 95 
VTCH GREG JORDAN 90 
SVCH ANDY BAEZ 88 
LYCH TATELYN BENTON 88 
SSCH TOM OSTERHOFF 73 
 
THE CLINTON HOUSE 
CLINTON, SC 
8/8/2020 
SCSCA CIRCUIT SHOOT #2 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: SCSCA 
CIRCUIT SHOOT #2 
52 Attended 
M1 JEFF MONTJOY 89 
M2 WILLIAM L WALLIS - II 88 
M3 JON PARRISH 88 
AA1 WILL TILL 93 
AA2 BRAD ALL 93 

AA3 TIM BRAY 93 
A1 MATTHEW K ROBINSON 90 
A2 LARRY BRADFORD 88 
A3 GRANT A NAYLOR 83 
B1 TERRY THOMAS 88 
B2 C ROBERT BELL - III 88 
B3 Donnie R MATTISON 86 
C1 SCOTT A MACMURDO 86 
C2 TOM OSTERHOFF 85 
C3 BRUCE A CLARKE 85 
D1 JOHN THORPE 83 
D2 CLARKE DYE 81 
D3 BRYAN T SILER 80 
E1 ROBERT D HAMMETT 82 
E2 ROBERT H HOLLAND 75 
E3 STEPHEN T MORGAN IV 70 
JRCH MATTHEW K ROBINSON 90 
JRRU GRANT A NAYLOR 83 
JR3 SEAN MACMURDO 72 
VTCH JIM TOLLISON 91 
VTRU JEFF MONTJOY 89 
VT3 JON PARRISH 88 
SVCH TERRY THOMAS 88 
SVRU ROBERT D HAMMETT 82 
SV3 ROBERT H HOLLAND 75 
LYCH TAMI ALLEN 36 
SSCH TOM OSTERHOFF 85 
SSRU JAMES E MCCUTCHEN 75 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: SCSCA 
CIRCUIT SHOOT #2 
102 Attended 
M1 SCOTT J BRANYON 91 
AA1 DANIEL W PAXTON 89 
A1 LARRY BRADFORD 89 
B1 AUSTIN L WIMBERLY 84 
C1 CURTIS R HILLEY 90 
D1 SKYLAR B RILEY 80 
E1 TIM M PITTS 74 
 
ROCKY CREEK SPORTING CLAYS 
RICHBURG, SC 
8/13/2020 
AUGUST SUMMER SHOOT SERIES 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: AUGUST 
SUMMER SHOOT SERIES 
19 Attended 
M1 WILLIAM L WALLIS - II 82 
M2 SEAN O'MEARA 67 
M3 RUSS MCKITTRICK 52 
AA1 ROGER A HUSE 70 
AA2 BOB TAYLOR 68 
A1 GRANT A NAYLOR 63 
C1 JACOB M WADE 68 
C2 CARTER PARNELL 65 
C3 SCOTT P CALDERONE 63 
D1 ETHAN DEAN 86 
D2 MICHAEL DEAN 77 
D3 RICK CARELLI 67 
E1 STAN SCHUMANN 24 
SJCH CARTER PARNELL 65 
JRCH ETHAN DEAN 86 
JRRU JACOB M WADE 68 
JR3 GRANT A NAYLOR 63 
VTCH SEAN O'MEARA 67 
VTRU KENNETH A RICE 65 
VT3 SCOTT P CALDERONE 63 
SVCH STAN SCHUMANN 24 
LYCH LAURA CLOSS 45 
SSCH BOB TAYLOR 68 
SSRU RUSS MCKITTRICK 52 
 

MOREE'S SPORTSMAN PRESERVE 
SOCIETY HILL, SC 
8/22/2020 
DOG DAZE DOUBLE DOWN SHOOT 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: DOG DAZE 
DOUBLE DOWN SHOOT 
30 Attended 
M1 DAVID H SANDERS 100 
M2 STANLEY E MILLWOOD 93 
M3 SEAN T GRIFFIN 92 
AA1 CHRIS MOORE 97 
AA2 WALLY BALLARD 91 
AA3 ED WAYNE 87 
A1 GRANT A NAYLOR 97 
A2 AARON R JORDAN 95 
A3 J.KENNETH LARGE - III 92 
B1 NEAL CONKLIN 93 
B2 RANDY CARNES 84 
B3 ROBBIE SMITH 84 
C1 GENE SIMPSON, JR 88 
C2 KEN SIMONS 87 
C3 BRANDON MEYERS 86 
D1 BRIAN ALLEN 90 
D2 GREG MCGINN 83 
D3 ROBERT D HAMMETT 82 
E1 CARLTON CARR 68 
JRCH GRANT A NAYLOR 97 
JRRU GENE SIMPSON, JR 88 
VTCH J.KENNETH LARGE - III 92 
VTRU RICK MYERS 85 
VT3 RANDY CARNES 84 
SVCH ROBERT D HAMMETT 82 
SVRU PAUL KIKER 77 
SV3 AL SCARBOROUGH 75 
SSCH DENNIS CROCKER 81 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: DOG DAZE 
DOUBLE DOWN SHOOT 
36 Attended 
M1 DAVID H SANDERS 87 
M2 STANLEY E MILLWOOD 83 
M3 SEAN T GRIFFIN 81 
AA1 CHRIS MOORE 86 
AA2 ED WAYNE 86 
AA3 WALLY BALLARD 80 
A1 JORDAN T SMITH 84 
A2 GRANT A NAYLOR 80 
A3 AARON R JORDAN 79 
B1 NEAL CONKLIN 79 
B2 WILLIAM HOWARD 77 
B3 ROBBIE SMITH 76 
C1 HUNTER FIPPS 84 
C2 GENE SIMPSON, JR 69 
C3 KEN SIMONS 68 
D1 ROBERT D HAMMETT 77 
D2 AUBREY PACK 76 
D3 BRIAN ALLEN 76 
E1 HUNTER B MOREE 55 
SJCH ANN WEATHERS BLANKENSH
 69 
SJRU EDDIE R DONNALD 58 
SJ3 WESLEIGH W PAQUIN 57 
JRCH HUNTER FIPPS 84 
JRRU GRANT A NAYLOR 80 
JR3 AUBREY PACK 76 
VTCH J.KENNETH LARGE - III 76 
VTRU RICK MYERS 73 
VT3 GREG MCGINN 71 
SVCH ROBERT D HAMMETT 77 
LYCH AUBREY PACK 76 
LYRU ANN WEATHERS BLANKENSH
 69 

LY3 WESLEIGH W PAQUIN 57 
SSCH DENNIS CROCKER 65 
 
PALMETTO SHOOTING COMPLEX AT THE 
NATIONAL WILD TUR 
EDGEFIELD, SC 
8/22/2020 
STATE WARM UP AND FUNDRAISER 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: STATE 
WARM UP AND FUNDRAISER 
48 Attended 
M1 SCOTT J BRANYON 96 
M2 GABE BOGGS 94 
M3 ANDY BAEZ 92 
AA1 BEV ANDERSON 84 
AA2 BODIE YARBOROUGH 82 
AA3 GARY PRINCE 77 
A1 COREY SEASE 92 
A2 WILLIAM J PARKER 90 
A3 MATTHEW K ROBINSON 89 
B1 WILL J HOOD 92 
B2 EVERETT E FOWLER 91 
B3 SEAN E FOWLER 85 
C1 CURTIS R HILLEY 87 
C2 GARY BLACKWELL 85 
C3 SCOTT L TURNER 80 
D1 MADELINE REEVES 90 
D2 BRADY ROSIER 90 
D3 MATTHEW TATE 82 
E1 MICHAEL J PIANKA 74 
E2 JOSH WILCOX 72 
E3 STEPHEN T MORGAN IV 70 
 
ROCKY CREEK SPORTING CLAYS 
RICHBURG, SC 
8/30/2020 
CIRCUIT SHOOT #3 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: CIRCUIT 
SHOOT #3 
73 Attended 
M1 MARK O'CALLAGHAN 97 
AA1 KEVIN TRANTHAM 92 
A1 BODIE OWENS 91 
B1 ROBBIE SMITH 85 
C1 MATTHEW C CROTTS 92 
D1 ADRIAN CERTAIN 85 
E1 CHRIS W CASH 86 
SJCH TURNER PARCELL 89 
JRCH TREVOR LYNCH 66 
VTCH ROCK N BRANSON 90 
SVCH BOB E LESSLIE 92 
LYCH ANN WEATHERS BLANKENSH
 79 
SSCH HENRY S ELDRIDGE 89 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: CIRCUIT 
SHOOT #3 
129 Attended 
M1 WESLEY ELLIOTT 95 
M2 RICHARD CHEEK 93 
M3 CAMERON HICKS 92 
AA1 DANIEL W PAXTON 83 
AA2 REGGIE WRIGHT 80 
AA3 ROBERT L STIPP 80 
A1 BODIE OWENS 81 
A2 JORDAN T SMITH 80 
A3 DAN E SALEEBY 76 
B1 Donnie R MATTISON 81 
B2 EVERETT E FOWLER 77 
B3 TERRY THOMAS 76 
C1 MATTHEW C CROTTS 81 
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C2 TJ PERKINS 76 
C3 EVAN SHARP 75 
D1 CARSON D STUCK 75 
D2 DOUGLASS B BONDS 75 
D3 REV HUGH W FOY 71 
E1 CHRIS W CASH 66 
E2 STEPHEN M BRAGG 62 
E3 WYLIE N WOOD 61 
SJCH TURNER PARCELL 89 
SJRU WILL M ANDERSON 82 
SJ3 DOUGLASS B BONDS 75 
JRCH EVERETT E FOWLER 77 
JRRU CARSON D STUCK 75 
JR3 AUSTIN L WIMBERLY 75 
VTCH JEFF MONTJOY 88 
VTRU SEAN O'MEARA 84 
VT3 RAY REAVES 83 
SVCH DANIEL W PAXTON 83 
SVRU BOB E LESSLIE 81 
SV3 ROBERT L STIPP 80 
LYCH ANSLEY J PARKER 66 
LYRU ANN WEATHERS BLANKENSH
 63 
LY3 KAELEIGH SEIGLER 61 
SSCH CARROLL R MCPHERSON 73 
SSRU JAMES BRUNO 71 
SS3 RUSS MCKITTRICK 70 
 


